TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

151 (0PS) ey oL a &R 534BZ 655
(NN S OYYNC STSAIYHFYSE) SECTION NUMBER

LUBRICATION (OPS) SECTION
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

8508

=
O
o
w

224




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

+191 (0PS)

(NDINPRSYYNC DAY LFYE)
LUBRICATION (OPS)
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

IV a v
SECTION

7Y a rES

| 534B1 655

SECTION NUMBER

k=7 DERGREAGTERBELTEIHAOT, v FESTERLTLEE L.
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

yEd

e

No %LEE% SET M %%Eﬁ PART NAME :
&S/ PART N k&S’ COMPONENT PARTS Ma Q'ty
1 91165 NP7 N kY PI-14 PIPE BAND PZ-14 7
2 9710050014 NURYSHY R M5 SPRING WASHER M5 23
3 2642051014 TA®I29Y M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 23
L 91137 NI bY PZ-524 BAND PZ2-524 &
5 91167 NeAFeN D+ PZ-34 PIPE BAND P7Z-34 3
6 91180 NeATORAND PN PZI-16 PIPE BAND PZ-16 8
7 91384 N1 " b p7-534 PIPE BAND P7-534 2
8 91160 7e59% PA-4 PLUG PA-4 L7
9 921161 AlM-7* PB-4 SLEEVE PB-4 47
10 91170 —W2%° L PFF-4 NIPPLE PFF-4 8
11 91162 ZYJ°l PD-4 NIPPLE PD-4 2
12 91169 Tlbh™ PEF-4 ELBOW PEF=-4 7
13 91203 Tt PHD-4 ELBOW PHD-4 6
14 96600600174 TWEF M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 4
15 9710060008 NHREMAMR M6 SPRING WASHER M6 4
16 90506006 =752 Pa-006 SHIELD PLUG PG-006 2
17 90502003 FYAR~-J°522%%- DPB15 DESTER PLUNGER DPB15 4
18 9670061208 YIWEFHRNILF M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 4
19 5340 66 112 IEShEYE BRACKET 2
20 9642062514 FANIRIN MEX25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&6X25 4
21 9430040260 NAT2(H=1U2)4X260 PIPE 4X260 2
22 9430040510 NeA2°(H=~1U2)4X510 PIPE 4X510 2
23 9430040360 N1 (H-112)4X360 PIPE 4X360 P
24 9430040140 Ne12°(9~U2)4X140 PIPE &4X140 2
25 91172 AU-7% pB=-6 SLEEVE PB-6 9
26 91173 7°509% pA-§ PLUG PA-6 9
27 94310606610 N2 (F102)6X660 PIPE 6X660 1
28 9432040430 N1 (PIZ=0L) X430 PIPE 4X430 1
29 9670062508 YrYubarihE M6X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X?25 [A
31 9430040190 Ne12°(8-1U2)4X190 PIPE 4X190 2
32 91186 T1- PKD-6 TEE PKD-6 s
33 9431060150 Ne172°(+t1a2)6X150 PIPE 6X150 ]
34 9430040120 NeAT°(H-YY4X120 PIPE 4X120 1
35 9430040310 N 12° (4-14)4X310 PIPE 4X310 1
36 9430040325 Ne17°(B-1U2)4X325 PIPE 4X325 1
37 9430040195 NI (B-12)4X195 PIPE 4X195 1
38 9430040245 Ne122(H-1)) 4X245 PIPE &X245 1
39 9430040320 Ne12°(H=-12)4X320 PIPE 4X320 4
40 9430040290 Ne12° (-1 4X290 PIPE 4X290 1
4% 9430040175 NOA2° (M~ )Y4LX1T75 PIPE 4X175 1
42 9430040375 Ne12° (4-14)4X375 PIPE 4X375 2
43 91060 J1x77- Pa10T CONNECTOR PQ10T 3
44 9431061300 NeA7°(F1a2)6X1300 PIPE 6X1300 1
45 9431060860 Ne12°(Fr1o2)6x860 PIPE 6X860 1
46 91375 TYAR~2°509%%- DPB-12 DESTER PLUNGER DPB-12 2
47 91331 I=bb*T7°59% pPG-10N SHIELD PLUG PG~-10N -
48 9430040460 Ne12° (Y=02)4X460 PIPE 4X460 1
49 9430040400 N A2° (¥-42) AX 400 PIPE 4X&00 1
50 9431060590 NeA22 (F1a2)6X%X590 PIPE 6X590 1
51 9430040700 N9 (Y- 4X700 PIPE 4X700 1

225





